
     ORGANIZATIONS 
       ACCEPTING DONATIONS 
 

 

BOOKS 

 Canadian Diabetes www.diabetes.ca/getinvolved/clothesline 

 Children’s Book Bank http://www.childrensbookbank.com/ 

 Goodwill http://www.goodwill.on.ca/ 

 New Circles http://newcircles.ca/ 

 Oasis Clothing Bank http://www.clothingbank.ca/ 

 Pegasus http://www.pegasustoronto.ca/ 

 Recycling Rewards www.recyclingrewards.com 

 Text Books for Change http://textbooksforchange.ca/ 

 Upper Credit Humane Society – Thrift Shop http://www.uppercredit.com/thiftShop.shtml 
 
 

BUILDING MATERIALS 

 Habitat for Humanity Durham www.habitatdurham.com 

 Habitat for Humanity Durham ReStores http://www.restoredurham.com/ 

 Habitat for Humanity greater Toronto area http://www.habitatgta.ca/ 

 Habitat for Humanity Halton http://www.habitathm.ca/ 
 
 

CLOTHING, TOYS AND HOUSEHOLD ITEMS 

 ACS Centre http://acscentre.ca/ 

 Bibles for Mission Thrift Store http://www.bfmthriftstores.ca/ 

 Burlington Humane Society http://burlingtonhumane.ca/ 

 Canadian Diabetes Association http://www.diabetes.ca/how-you-can-help 

 Canadian Diabetes www.diabetes.ca/getinvolved/clothesline 

 Care & Share Thrift Shop (part of Mennonite Centre Communities) www.mcc.com 

 Clothing for Charity http://www.clothingforcharityltd.com/ 

 Compassion Society www.compassionsociety.net 

 Cornerstone Community Association www.geocities.com\ccadurham 

 Dress for Success https://www.dressforsuccess.org/get-involved/ 

 Goodwill http://www.goodwill.on.ca/ 

 Goodwill, The Amity Group http://www.goodwillonline.ca/ 

 Jessie’s, The June Callwood Centre for Young Women http://jessiescentre.org/ 

 Jewish Family Services http://www.jfandcs.com/ 

 Joseph Brant Hospital Scrappers Program www.jbhfoundation.ca 
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 KidSport Ontario http://www.kidsportcanada.ca/donate/ 

 New Circles http://newcircles.ca/ 

 Oasis Clothing Bank http://www.clothingbank.ca/ 

 Ontario Federation of Cerebral Palsy http://ofcp.ca/donate/collection/ 

 Our Community Cares www.ourcommunitycares.ca 

 Pegasus http://www.pegasustoronto.ca/ 

 reBOOT Canada http://www.rebootcanada.ca/ 

 Recycling Rewards www.recyclingrewards.com 

 Romero House http://romerohouse.org/in-kind-donations/ 

 Safetynet Children & Youth Charities http://www.safetynetservices.ca/ 

 Sistering http://www.sistering.org/ 

 St. Christopher’s Anglican Church www.stcb.ca 

 St. Vincent De Paul Stores and Warehouse http://www.ssvp.on.ca/rc/donations.php 

 The Denise House www.thedenisehouse.com 

 The Salvation Army Thrift Store http://www.thriftstore.ca/ 

 Upper Credit Humane Society – Thrift Shop http://www.uppercredit.com/thiftShop.shtml 

 Value Village www.valuevillage.com 

 Woodgreen Red Door Family Shelter http://www.reddoorshelter.ca/moving-program 
 
 

FOOD 

 ACS Centre http://acscentre.ca/ 

 Aurora Food Pantry http://www.aurorafoodpantry.ca/ 

 Barrie Food Bank http://www.barriefoodbank.org/ 

 Bluffs Food Bank http://bluffsfoodbank.com/ 

 Compass Market Food Bank http://thecompass.ca 

 Daily Bread Food Bank http://www.dailybread.ca/ 

 Eden Community Food Bank http://edenffc.org/ 

 Fort York Food Bank http://www.fyfb.com/ 

 Grace Mt. Zion Apostolic Church www.graceconnected.org 

 Humanity First http://humanityfirst.ca/ 

 ICNA Relief Food Bank www.icnareliefcanada.ca 

 Islamic Forum of Canada www.islamicforumonline.com 

 Knights Table www.knightstable.org 

 Malton Food Bank www.maltonfoodbank.org 

 Markham Food Bank http://www.markhamfoodbank.ca/ 

 Mississauga Seventh Day Adventist Church www.mississaugasda.com 

 Muslim Welfare Centre www.muslimwelfarecentre.com 

 Newmarket Food Pantry http://newmarketfoodpantry.ca/ 

 North York Harvest Food Bank http://northyorkharvest.com/ 

 Open Door http://opendoorsquareone.org 

 Richmond Hill Community Food Bank http://www.richmondhillcommunityfoodbank.ca/ 
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 Seva Food Bank http://www.sevafoodbank.com/ 

 St. Mary’s Food Bank http://www.stmarys-foodbank.com 

 St. Paul’s Community Food Bank http://www.stpaulsonthehillfoodbank.ca/ 

 Ste. Louise Outreach of Peel http://www.stelouisefoodbank.ca/ 

 The Community Share Food Bank http://www.communitysharefoodbank.org/ 

 The Deacon’s Cupboard, St. Peter’s Church Erindale www.stpeterserindale.org 

 The Mississauga Food Bank http://www.themississaugafoodbank.org/ 

 The Stop Community Food Centre http://thestop.org/ 

 Thorncliffe Food Bank https://icnareliefcanada.ca/food-banks 

 Uxbridge Loaves & Fishes Food Bank http://uxbridgefoodbank.com/ 

 Vaughan Food Bank http://www.vaughanfoodbank.ca/ 
 
 

FURNITURE 

 Burlington Reuse Centre http://reusecentre.on.ca/ 

 Care & Share Thrift Shop (part of Mennonite Centre Communities) www.mcc.com 

 Furniture Bank http://www.furniturebank.org/ 

 Goodwill http://www.goodwill.on.ca/ 

 Habitat for Humanity http://www.habitat.org/restores 

 Oasis Clothing Bank http://www.clothingbank.ca/ 

 Ontario Federation of Cerebral Palsy http://ofcp.ca/donate/collection/ 

 St. Vincent De Paul Stores and Warehouse http://www.ssvp.on.ca/rc/donations.php 

 The Salvation Army Thrift Store http://www.thriftstore.ca/ 

 Upper Credit Humane Society – Thrift Shop http://www.uppercredit.com/thiftShop.shtml 

 Value Village www.valuevillage.com 

 Woodgreen Red Door Family Shelter http://www.reddoorshelter.ca/moving-program 
 
 

TEXTILES AND FABRICS 

 Sew on Fire Ministries http://www.sewonfire.com/ 
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